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Categoria: P3

GIANNOTTA ALESSIA 23/01/09 A

BARA ORAZIO ANDREA 22/05/08 C

ALOISI ALESSIA 17/06/08 A

MUSUMECI GLORIA 12/08/08 A

DI MAURO MIRIAM 26/08/08 E 21
RECUPERO IRENE 04/04/09 C 21
PIANA AURELIA 21/10/08 A 18
PRIVITERA CLELIA MARIA 12/09/08 Cc 18
PELLERITI ANASTASIA DONATA 16/09/08 E 18
RAPISARDA MIRIAM 13/08/08 A 18
MIRABELLA ADELE 19/12/08 A 15
BELGIORNO NICOLO' 25/11/08 D 15
COCO RAFFAELE 29/09/08 D 15
PISTORIO KAROLA 25/08/08 F 15
DISTEFANO AGATINO 26/06/08 A 15
LAZZARA ASIA 07/06/08 B 15
BARRESI GIOVANNI 06/02/08 A 15
CARAFASSO SOFIA 18/10/08 B 12
RAPISARDA AGATA CHRISTINE 30/09/08 E 12
COCO MARIANNA 25/06/08 C 12
DI MAURO ALESSIO ORAZIO 05/02/08 C 12
MESSINA GIORGIA 10/02/09 B 12
GIULINI GRACE 15/07/07 C 12
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DI MAURO ANTONINO

SABSTIER LUDOVICA

SACCONE FRANCESCA CRISTINA

LIBERATORE MARIKA AGATA

SCALISI FEDERICO

PARISI KEVIN

ALOISI EMANUELE

LEONARDI AURORA

NOE' SANTO

VIOLA ILARY AGATA

RUSSO MARTINA AGATA

PUGLISI CRISTINA

SACCONE EMANUELE PAOLO

SANFILIPPO EVELYN

TROVATO MARTINA

SALANITRO ALICE

COSENZA MARIO

FINOCCHIARO SALVATORE

PALMIERI ANTONINA

ZAPPALA' CRISTIAN

SISCARO CHIARA

GIAMBIRTONE DESIREE'

SPAMPINATO CHANTAL

BUA ASIA ANGELA

JAIJA JASMINE

GERACI IVANA

AMATO ASIA KAROL

SCAVONE MIRIAM

CATULLI GIORGIA

SEENATH AHSAN IBNE

CIOCZEK AGATINO SEBASTIANO

PUGLISI IVAN AGATINO

11/09/08
09/05/08
18/02/08
18/08/08
06/04/09
03/09/08
17/06/08
13/05/08
09/04/08
03/10/08
02/02/08
24/09/08
18/02/08
10/01/09
26/06/08
31/07/08
10/06/08
07/06/08
07/11/08
17/07/08
11/02/08
08/12/08
03/07/08
26/05/08
10/12/08
01/12/08
27/10/08
05/09/08
14/08/08
08/05/08
07/12/07

05/05/07
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SALHI RAIEN

VENTURA LUIGI

LONGO LUCREZIA

DE LUCA CAROLA

MIHAI ANALISA MARIA

LA ROSA GRAZIA

SPAMPINATO ANTONINO

20/02/09
04/12/08
07/10/08
24/01/09
12/07/08
11/05/08

25/01/08



